PR
&
S® F
PC
15
00
Te
st

www.allice.de Allice Messtechnik GmbH
Rohde & Schwarz Representative
Ordering informationFrequency extension using keycodes
5 kHz
Base unit
• 1 GHz
R&S®FPC-B2
• 2 GHz
R&S®FPC-B3
• 3 GHz
Highlights
Class-leading spectrum analyzer engineered in Germany. Buy what is needed, when it is needed.
Low noise
floor
High max.
input power
10.1“ displayValue of three
Easy to control
Model configuration information
Base unit Description
F&S®FPC1500 R&S®FPC1500 spectrum analyzer,
5 kHz to 1 GHz
Option Description
R&S®FPC-B2 Spectrum analyzer frequency upgrade, 1 GHz
to 2 GHz
R&S®FPC-B3 Spectrum analyzer frequency upgrade, 2 GHz
to 3 GHz
R&S®FPC-B22 Spectrum analyzer preamplifier
R&S®FPC-B200 Wi-Fi connection support
R&S®FPC-K7 Modulation analysis
R&S®FPC-K42 Vector network analysis
R&S®FPC-K43 Receiver mode
R&S®FPC-K55 Advanced measurements
Accessories Name
R&S®ZZA-FPC1 19” rackmount kit
R&S®HZ-15 Near-field probes, 30 MHz to 3 GHz
(set of 5 probes)